
Name Link Status Head office country Strategy CEO/Manager Linkedin
1confirmation http://www.1confirmation.com/ Live USA Blockchain Startups Nick Tomaino https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-tomaino-99157823
Algo Depth https://www.algodepth.com Live USA Crypto NA https://www.linkedin.com/company/algodepth
algo.land https://www.algo.land/Development NA Switzerland NA Eddi Salm NA
Alpha Bit http://www.alphabit.fund Live Cayman Islands ICOs Crypto Liam Robertson NA
Andreessen Horowitz https://a16z.com Live USA ICOs Blockchain Startups Ben Horowitz Marc AndreessenNA
Arrington XRP Capital http://arringtonxrpcapital.com/ Live USA NA Michael Arrington NA
Astronaut.capital https://astronaut.capital Development Singapore ICOs Blockchain Startups Matthew Dibb NA
Auryn Capital http://aurynfunds.com/ Live USA Crypto NA NA
Auryn Funds https://astronaut.capital Live Spain NA NA NA
Bit20 http://www.bittwenty.com/ Live NA Top 20 cryptos by market capNA NA
Bitcoin Fund https://exante.eu/ru/lp/bitcoin-fund/ Live UK Crypto NA NA
Bitcoin Investment Fund https://bitcoinira.com/ Live NA Crypto NA NA
Bitcoin Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/bitcoin-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
Bitcoin Suisse AG https://www.bitcoinsuisse.ch/ Live Switzerland ICOs Niklas Nikolajsen NA
BITCOIN XBTE http://www.nasdaqomxnordic.com/etp/etn/etninfo?Instrument=SSE113749Live NA Crypto NA NA
Bitwise https://www.bitwiseinvestments.com/ Live USA Top 10 cryptos by market capHunter Horsley Hong Kim NA
BKCM Digital Asset Fund http://bk.capital/digital-asset-fund/ Live USA NA Brian Kelly NA
Blackmoon Crypto https://blackmooncrypto.com/ Development NA Multiple Funds NA NA
Bletchley Park Asset Management http://www.bletchley.com Development NA NA NA NA
Block View Capital https://www.blockviewcapital.com/ Development NA Mixed Lewis Fellas NA
Blockchain Capital http://blockchain.capital Live NA ICOs Blockchain startups P. Bart Stephens NA
BlockStack https://blockstack.org/funding Live USA Blockchain startups NA NA
BlockTower Capital https://blocktower.com/ Live NA Crypto NA NA
Blueyard http://blueyard.com/ Live NA ICOs Blockchain Startups Ciarán O'Leary NA
Boost VC https://www.boost.vc/ Live USA ICOs Adam Draper NA
BTCETI https://revoltura.com/introducing-bitcoineti/Live NA Crypto Revoltura NA
CoinFund LLC https://coinfund.io/ Live NA NA Jake Brukhman NA
Coinshares 1 LP / Global Advisors https://coinshares.co.uk/ Live Channel Islands NA NA NA
Coinsilium https://www.coinsilium.com/ Live UK Blockchain Startups ICOs Eddy Travia NA
CombiCoin https://triaconta.com/ Live NA Top 30 cryptos by market capNA NA
Consensys https://consensys.net/ Development NA Mixed Kavita Gupta NA
CrowdWiz https://crowdwiz.io/ Development NA NA Michael Golod NA
Crypto Asset Fund https://www.crypto-asset-management.com/Live USA Mixed Timothy Enneking NA
Crypto Assets Fund https://www.cryptoassets.fund/ Live BVI NA Roberto Ponce Romay NA
Crypto Fund https://crypto-fund.org/ Live Russia NA Alexander Boiarintsev NA
Crypto Fund AG https://www.cryptofundag.ch/en/ Live Switzerland NA Jan Brzezek NA
Crypto Improvement Fund https://www.cryptoimprovementfund.io/ Development Canada NA Scott Douglas NA
Crypto Lotus https://www.cryptolotus.com/ NA NA NA Joshua Goldbard NA
Crypto20 https://crypto20.com/en/ Development Cayman Islands Top 20 cryptos by market capDaniel Schwartzkopff Cryptochain Capital NA NA NA Adam PokornickyNA
Cryptocurrency Fund LLP https://cryptocurrencyfund.us/ Live NA NA Paul Savchuk NA
Cryptor Trust https://cryptortrust.com/ Live NA Blockchain startups Crypto NA NA
Cumberland Mining https://cumberlandmining.com/ Live NA Crypto NA NA
Cyber Capital https://cyber.capital/ Live Netherlands Crypto Boudewijn Rooseboom NA
Digital Currency Group http://dcg.co/ Live NA Blockchain startups Barry Silbert NA
Digital Developers Fund https://www.digitaldevelopersfund.com/ Live Cayman Islands Domain names Crypto Michael Marcovici NA
DLT10 Index http://dlt10index.com/ Live UK ICOs crypto Amine Berraoui Dave Askey NA
Ether Capital https://ethercapital.com/ Live Switzerland ICOs crypto NA NA
Ethereum Classic Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/ethereum-classic-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
EtherIndex Ether Trust http://www.nasdaq.com/markets/ipos/company/etherindex-ether-trust-999219-81311Development USA Crypto NA NA
Exagon Fund http://exagonfund.com/ Live NA NA NA NA
FBG Capital https://www.fbg.capital/ NA NA NA NA NA
Fenbushi http://fenbushi.vc/index_en.html Live China Shanghai NA Dr. Feng Xiao NA
FinShi Capital http://finshi.capital/ Development Singapore NA Andrey Orlov NA
First Crypto ETF https://firstcryptoetf.com/ Development NA NA NA NA
Firstchain Capital http://fc.capital/ Live NA NA NA NA
Flint Capital http://www.flintcap.com/ Live USA Israel UK NA Dmitry Smirnov NA
Fortress https://www.fortress.com/ Live NA NA Gordon Runté Galaxy Digital Assets Fund Development USA NA Mike Novogratz NA
General Crypto https://generalcrypto.fund/ Live NA NA Zach Hamilton NA
Global Advisors (Jersey) http://globaladvisors.co.uk/ Live Channel Islands Crypto NA NA
Grasshopper Capital https://grasshopper.capital/ Live USA Crypto Ari Lewis NA
Harbour DAO https://harbour.tokenate.io/ Development NA NA NA NA
Hedge Crypto https://www.hedge-crypto.com/ Development NA Top 30 cryptos by market capSavo Lovsin NA
Hyperchain Capital http://hyperchain.capital/ Live NA ICOs crypto NA NA
ICONOMI https://www.iconomi.net/ Live NA NA NA NA
ICOShark http://www.icoshark.com/ Live Russia ICOs Dmitry Filatov NA
Iterative Instinct http://i2.vc/ NA NA NA Brandon Buchanan NA
Kairos https://kairostokens.com/ Live NA NA NA NA
Kenetic Capital https://kenetic.capital Live China Mixed Jehan Chu NA
Libertus Capital http://www.libertuscapital.com/ Live NA Blockchain Startups NA NA
Logos Fund http://logos-fund.com/wordpress/ Live NA NA NA NA
MCAP https://bitcoingrowthfund.com/mcap Development NA ICOs NA NA
Medici Crypto http://www.mediciventures.com Live NA NA NA NA
Melonport AG https://melonport.com/ Development NA NA Mona El Isa NA
Metastable http://metastablecapital.com/ Live NA NA NA NA
Monkey Capital https://corporate.m0nk3y.com/ Development NA NA NA NA
Multicoin Capital https://multicoin.capital Live USA NA Kyle Samani NA
NapoleonX https://www.napoleonx.ai/ Development NA NA Stephane Ifrah NA
Node Capital http://www.nodecap.com/ Live Beijing China Crypto Du Jun NA
Pantera https://panteracapital.com/ Live USA Mixed Dan Morehead NA
Placeholder Capital https://twitter.com/placeholdervc Development NA NA NA NA
Pollinate Capital http://pollinate.capital/ Development USA NA Chris Dover NA
Polychain http://polychain.capital/ Development NA ICOs Blockchain Startups NA NA
Protos https://protos.tokenhub.com/ Development NA NA Matthew Shaw NA
Rich Fund http://richfund.pe/ Live NA NA NA NA
Satoshi Fund https://satoshi.fund/ Development NA NA Konstantin Lomashuk NA
Science Blockchain https://science.tokenhub.com/ Development NA NA Mike Jones NA
Sift https://smartift.com/ Live NA NA NA NA
Solidus Capital http://www.solidus-capital.com Live USA NA NA NA
SolidX Bitcoin Trust http://sldx.com/ Live USA Crypto NA NA
SuperBloom https://www.superbloom.network/ Development NA ICOs Emmie Chang NA
TAAS Fund https://www.taas.fund/ Development NA NA Ruslan Gavrilyuk NA
Target Coin https://www.tgtcoins.com/ NA NA NA NA NA
TensorBox http://www.tensorbox.com/ Development NA NA NA NA
The Bitcoin ETF https://coin-etf.com/ Development USA Crypto NA NA
THE BKCM DIGITAL ASSET FUNDhttp://bk.capital/ Live USA Crypto Brian Kelly NA
The Cryptos Fund http://www.thecryptosfund.com/ Live USA Top 30 cryptocurrenciesNA NA
The Token Fund https://thetoken.io/ Development NA NA Viktor Shpakovsky NA
Tobam http://www.tobam.fr/ Development France Crypto NA NA
Token Factory http://tokenfactory.io/ Development NA NA NA NA
Union Square Ventures https://www.usv.com Live USA Mixed NA NA
Value Coin https://www.valuecoinfund.com Development NA NA NA NA
Venture One https://venture.one/ Live NA ICOs Mark Bakacs NA
Winklevoss Capital https://winklevosscapital.com Live NA Mixed NA NA
X8 https://x8currency.com/ Development NA NA NA NA
ZCASH Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/zcash-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
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Name Link Status Head office countryStrategy CEO/Manager Linkedin NA
algo.land https://www.algo.land/DevelopmentNA Switzerland NA Eddi Salm NA
Alpha Bit http://www.alphabit.fundLive Cayman Islands ICOs Crypto Liam Robertson NA
Andreessen Horowitz https://a16z.com Live USA ICOs Blockchain Startups Ben Horowitz Marc AndreessenNA
Arrington XRP Capital http://arringtonxrpcapital.com/Live USA NA Michael Arrington NA
Astronaut.capital https://astronaut.capitalDevelopment Singapore ICOs Blockchain Startups Matthew Dibb NA
Auryn Capital http://aurynfunds.com/Live USA Crypto NA NA
Auryn Funds https://astronaut.capitalLive Spain NA NA NA
Bit20 http://www.bittwenty.com/Live NA Top 20 cryptos by market cap NA NA
Bitcoin Fund https://exante.eu/ru/lp/bitcoin-fund/Live UK Crypto NA NA
Bitcoin Investment Fund https://bitcoinira.com/Live NA Crypto NA NA
Bitcoin Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/bitcoin-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
Bitcoin Suisse AG https://www.bitcoinsuisse.ch/Live Switzerland ICOs Niklas Nikolajsen NA
BITCOIN XBTE http://www.nasdaqomxnordic.com/etp/etn/etninfo?Instrument=SSE113749Live NA Crypto NA NA
Bitwise https://www.bitwiseinvestments.com/Live USA Top 10 cryptos by market cap Hunter Horsley Hong Kim NA
BKCM Digital Asset Fund http://bk.capital/digital-asset-fund/Live USA NA Brian Kelly NA
Blackmoon Crypto https://blackmooncrypto.com/Development NA Multiple Funds NA NA
Bletchley Park Asset Management http://www.bletchley.comDevelopment NA NA NA NA
Block View Capital https://www.blockviewcapital.com/Development NA Mixed Lewis Fellas NA
Blockchain Capital http://blockchain.capitalLive NA ICOs Blockchain startups P. Bart Stephens NA
BlockStack https://blockstack.org/fundingLive USA Blockchain startups NA NA
BlockTower Capital https://blocktower.com/Live NA Crypto NA NA
Blueyard http://blueyard.com/Live NA ICOs Blockchain Startups Ciarán O'Leary NA
Boost VC https://www.boost.vc/Live USA ICOs Adam Draper NA
BTCETI https://revoltura.com/introducing-bitcoineti/Live NA Crypto Revoltura NA
CoinFund LLC https://coinfund.io/Live NA NA Jake Brukhman NA
Coinshares 1 LP / Global Advisors https://coinshares.co.uk/Live Channel Islands NA NA NA
Coinsilium https://www.coinsilium.com/Live UK Blockchain Startups ICOs Eddy Travia NA
CombiCoin https://triaconta.com/Live NA Top 30 cryptos by market cap NA NA
Consensys https://consensys.net/Development NA Mixed Kavita Gupta NA
CrowdWiz https://crowdwiz.io/Development NA NA Michael Golod NA
Crypto Asset Fund https://www.crypto-asset-management.com/Live USA Mixed Timothy Enneking NA
Crypto Assets Fund https://www.cryptoassets.fund/Live BVI NA Roberto Ponce Romay NA
Crypto Fund https://crypto-fund.org/Live Russia NA Alexander Boiarintsev NA
Crypto Fund AG https://www.cryptofundag.ch/en/Live Switzerland NA Jan Brzezek NA
Crypto Improvement Fund https://www.cryptoimprovementfund.io/Development Canada NA Scott Douglas NA
Crypto Lotus https://www.cryptolotus.com/NA NA NA Joshua Goldbard NA
Crypto20 https://crypto20.com/en/Development Cayman Islands Top 20 cryptos by market cap Daniel Schwartzkopff Cryptochain CapitalNA NA NA Adam PokornickyNA
Cryptocurrency Fund LLP https://cryptocurrencyfund.us/Live NA NA Paul Savchuk NA
Cryptor Trust https://cryptortrust.com/Live NA Blockchain startups Crypto NA NA
Cumberland Mining https://cumberlandmining.com/Live NA Crypto NA NA
Cyber Capital https://cyber.capital/Live Netherlands Crypto Boudewijn Rooseboom NA
Digital Currency Group http://dcg.co/ Live NA Blockchain startups Barry Silbert NA
Digital Developers Fund https://www.digitaldevelopersfund.com/Live Cayman Islands Domain names Crypto Michael MarcoviciNA
DLT10 Index http://dlt10index.com/Live UK ICOs crypto Amine Berraoui Dave Askey NA
Ether Capital https://ethercapital.com/Live Switzerland ICOs crypto NA NA
Ethereum Classic Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/ethereum-classic-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
EtherIndex Ether Trust http://www.nasdaq.com/markets/ipos/company/etherindex-ether-trust-999219-81311Development USA Crypto NA NA
Exagon Fund http://exagonfund.com/Live NA NA NA NA
FBG Capital https://www.fbg.capital/NA NA NA NA NA
Fenbushi http://fenbushi.vc/index_en.htmlLive China Shanghai NA Dr. Feng Xiao NA
FinShi Capital http://finshi.capital/Development Singapore NA Andrey Orlov NA
First Crypto ETF https://firstcryptoetf.com/Development NA NA NA NA
Firstchain Capital http://fc.capital/ Live NA NA NA NA
Flint Capital http://www.flintcap.com/Live USA Israel UK NA Dmitry Smirnov NA
Fortress https://www.fortress.com/Live NA NA Gordon Runté Galaxy Digital Assets FundDevelopment USA NA Mike Novogratz NA
General Crypto https://generalcrypto.fund/Live NA NA Zach Hamilton NA
Global Advisors (Jersey) http://globaladvisors.co.uk/Live Channel Islands Crypto NA NA
Grasshopper Capital https://grasshopper.capital/Live USA Crypto Ari Lewis NA
Harbour DAO https://harbour.tokenate.io/Development NA NA NA NA
Hedge Crypto https://www.hedge-crypto.com/Development NA Top 30 cryptos by market cap Savo Lovsin NA
Hyperchain Capital http://hyperchain.capital/Live NA ICOs crypto NA NA
ICONOMI https://www.iconomi.net/Live NA NA NA NA
ICOShark http://www.icoshark.com/Live Russia ICOs Dmitry Filatov NA
Iterative Instinct http://i2.vc/ NA NA NA Brandon Buchanan NA
Kairos https://kairostokens.com/Live NA NA NA NA
Kenetic Capital https://kenetic.capitalLive China Mixed Jehan Chu NA
Libertus Capital http://www.libertuscapital.com/Live NA Blockchain Startups NA NA
Logos Fund http://logos-fund.com/wordpress/Live NA NA NA NA
MCAP https://bitcoingrowthfund.com/mcapDevelopment NA ICOs NA NA
Medici Crypto http://www.mediciventures.comLive NA NA NA NA
Melonport AG https://melonport.com/Development NA NA Mona El Isa NA
Metastable http://metastablecapital.com/Live NA NA NA NA
Monkey Capital https://corporate.m0nk3y.com/Development NA NA NA NA
Multicoin Capital https://multicoin.capitalLive USA NA Kyle Samani NA
NapoleonX https://www.napoleonx.ai/Development NA NA Stephane Ifrah NA
Node Capital http://www.nodecap.com/Live Beijing China Crypto Du Jun NA
Pantera https://panteracapital.com/Live USA Mixed Dan Morehead NA
Placeholder Capital https://twitter.com/placeholdervcDevelopment NA NA NA NA
Pollinate Capital http://pollinate.capital/Development USA NA Chris Dover NA
Polychain http://polychain.capital/Development NA ICOs Blockchain Startups NA NA
Protos https://protos.tokenhub.com/Development NA NA Matthew Shaw NA
Rich Fund http://richfund.pe/ Live NA NA NA NA
Satoshi Fund https://satoshi.fund/Development NA NA Konstantin Lomashuk NA
Science Blockchain https://science.tokenhub.com/Development NA NA Mike Jones NA
Sift https://smartift.com/Live NA NA NA NA
Solidus Capital http://www.solidus-capital.comLive USA NA NA NA
SolidX Bitcoin Trust http://sldx.com/ Live USA Crypto NA NA
SuperBloom https://www.superbloom.network/Development NA ICOs Emmie Chang NA
TAAS Fund https://www.taas.fund/Development NA NA Ruslan Gavrilyuk NA
Target Coin https://www.tgtcoins.com/NA NA NA NA NA
TensorBox http://www.tensorbox.com/Development NA NA NA NA
The Bitcoin ETF https://coin-etf.com/Development USA Crypto NA NA
THE BKCM DIGITAL ASSET FUND http://bk.capital/ Live USA Crypto Brian Kelly NA
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Name Link Status Head office countryStrategy CEO/Manager Linkedin NA
The Cryptos Fund http://www.thecryptosfund.com/Live USA Top 30 cryptocurrencies NA NA
The Token Fund https://thetoken.io/Development NA NA Viktor Shpakovsky NA
Tobam http://www.tobam.fr/Development France Crypto NA NA
Token Factory http://tokenfactory.io/Development NA NA NA NA
Union Square Ventures https://www.usv.comLive USA Mixed NA NA
Value Coin https://www.valuecoinfund.comDevelopment NA NA NA NA
Venture One https://venture.one/Live NA ICOs Mark Bakacs NA
Winklevoss Capital https://winklevosscapital.comLive NA Mixed NA NA
X8 https://x8currency.com/Development NA NA NA NA
ZCASH Investment Trust https://grayscale.co/zcash-investment-trust/Live NA Crypto Grayscale NA
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